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BBQ- sauce 2,5kg
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Ingredient Statement

Seasoning mixture [brown sugar, spices (garlic, onion, paprika, chili, MUSTARD SEED, black pepper), natural flavor,

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose

Sugar

66425
06406600664255
jar

Finland
Chipsters

152

25009

875 kJ (206 kcal)
49.4 g

0.8¢g

0449

0.2g

l4g

0g

4569

smoke flavor, iodized salt, acidity regulator (E296)], tomato sauce [tomato puree, sugar, vinegar, modified corn
starch, salt, thickener (E415) , preservatives (E211, E202)], water, vinegar.

Allergen

Contains: Mustard or its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in cold max. +6°C.
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